
Our Lady of The Rosary Parish

Servers and Readers Roster

August - October 2023

Week Day Date Mass Time Senior Server First Reader Second Reader

1 Saturday 04-Nov-23 5.00pm Alain Corne Bernard Edwards Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 05-Nov-23 8.00am Robert Harveyson Irene Alyanak Jim Power

9.30am George Osteni Helen Shiju Cecilia Cornejo

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Lydia Reynen

2 Saturday 11-Nov-23 5.00pm Eugene Poblete June Napier Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 12-Nov-23 8.00am Keith Andrews Glenda Clydesdale Irene Alyanak

9.30am Sergio Baez Michael Carter Jack Moss

5.00pm Crystal Reynen ?

3 Saturday 18-Nov-23 5.00pm Meigo Nocedo Rebecca Mercado Bernard Edwards

Sunday 19-Nov-23 8.00am Maureen Andrews Irene Alyanak Jim Power

9.30am Sergio Baez Viviana Roberts Michael Carter

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Lydia Reynen

4 Saturday 25-Nov-23 5.00pm Eugene Poblete Bernard Edwards Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 26-Nov-23 8.00am Robert Harveyson Irene Alyanak Jim Power

9.30am George Osteni Cecilia Cornejo Michael Carter

5.00pm Alan Corne

1 Saturday 02-Dec-23 5.00pm Eugene Poblete Bernard Edwards June Napier

Sunday 03-Dec-23 8.00am Keith Andrews Jim Power Irene Alyanak

9.30am Sergio Baez Helen Shiju Cecilia Cornejo

5.00pm Alain Corne ?

2 Saturday 09-Dec-23 5.00pm Alain Corne Bernard Edwards Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 10-Dec-23 8.00am Maureen Andrews Glenda Clydesdale Clare Karibika

9.30am Sergio Baez Jack Moss Felisha Biju

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Kathy Kennedy Lydia Reynen

3 Saturday 16-Dec-23 5.00pm Alain Corne Margaret O'Neill June Napier

Sunday 17-Dec-23 8.00am Robert Harveyson Irene Alyanak Jim Power

9.30am George Osteni Viviana Roberts Michael Carter

5.00pm ? ?

Saturday 23-Dec-23 5.00pm Meigo Nocedo Margaret O'Neill Rebecca Mercado

4 Sunday 24-Dec-23 8.00am Keith Andrews Clare Karibika Glenda Clydesdale

9.30am Sergio Baez Samantha Alphons Felisha Biju

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Lydia Reynen Kathy Kennedy



Our Lady of The Rosary Parish

Servers and Readers Roster

August - October 2023

Alain Corne ?

5 Saturday 30-Dec-23 5.00pm Eugene Poblete Bernard Edwards Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 31-Dec-23 8.00am Robert Harveyson Irene Alyanak Jim Power

9.30am George Osteni Jack Moss Michael Carter

5.00pm No Mass ?

Week Day Date Mass Time Senior Server First Reader Second Reader

1 Saturday 06-Jan-24 5.00pm Alain Corne Rebecca Mercado Bernard Edwards

Sunday 07-Jan-24 8.00am Maureen Andrews Jim Power Glenda Clydesdale

9.30am George Osteni Helen Shiju Viviana Roberts

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Lydia Reynen

2 Saturday 13-Jan-24 5.00pm Alain Corne June Napier Margaret O'Neill

Sunday 14-Jan-24 8.00am Robert Harveyson Clare Karibika Jim Power

9.30am Sergio Baez Michael Carter Cecilia Cornejo

5.00pm Kathy Kennedy ?

3 Saturday 20-Jan-24 5.00pm Meigo Nocedo Margaret O'Neill Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 21-Jan-24 8.00am Keith Andrews Jim Power Glenda Clydesdale

9.30am George Osteni Felisha Biju Samantha Alphons

5.00pm Crystal Reynen Kathy Kennedy Lydia Reynen

4 Saturday 27-Jan-24 5.00pm Eugene Poblete Bernard Edwards Rebecca Mercado

Sunday 28-Jan-01 8.00am Maureen Andrews Clare Karibika Jim Power

9.30am George Osteni Jack Moss Michael Carter

5.00pm Alain Corne Kathy Kennedy

Procedure when you are not able to attend your rostered time

1. Arrange for a minister who regularly serves at that Mass to cover for you 

2. Advise the Parish office of the change in the roster to update the records and Parish Bulletin

3. As a last resort call the Parish Office to get some help (only during business hours).


